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(20°)
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BINEEEFE, 148 \FE, P66 H4k
£TE8%%%% NDA-U-CBB | F.01U.394.006
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#, g
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¥, ae
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Bosch BE/ M AIE RN BT HT A
£TE5 9575 NPD-3001-WAP | F.01U.353.329
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B|E8: 200 % (0.44 )

:TE%ETE NPD-5001-POE | F.01U.305.288
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AUTODOME &, MIC $BELESAI MIC-IP-PSU K ES R
H48 (NDA-U-PAO. NDA-U-PA1 71 NDA-U-PA2),

5TE85%E VG4-SFPSCKT | F.01U.142.529

SFP-2 Yt4i1E4E, 2% 1310 &k 2LC

SFP Jt#itRsa, 2 AN (1.2 =ME), 2 & LC #£5E,
i

1310 A&

sTE89%5E SFP-2 | F.01U.136.537
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adtm BRI —RI05k61E
BP4E: 10491

BiE: 886-2-77342600

f#H: 886-2-25155399

BRI ETE:
BTSTW.PUBLIC@tw.bosch.com
www.boschsecurity.com

818

SFP-3 Yt4iE4E, BHE 1310 &%k 2LC

SFP Jt4itE4s, 2 ANE (12.4 Z=ME), 2 LC #EEE,
BiE

1310 nm

sTE8%%5E SFP-3 | F.01U.136.538

SFP-25 }4%4H, 1310/1550 F¥ 1SC

SFP Je#itEal, 2 N8 (1.2 =IB), 1 SC ¥,
Zi&

1310/1550 nm

FIE8SRHS SFP-25 | F.01U.136.541

SFP-26 Jt4E4H, 1550/1310 £ 1SC
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g4
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A1 E5%T% SFP-26 | F.01U.136.542

MSD-064G IP %P5 MICROSD itiE+ 64GB
BEfRE2IREESDIINEGER 64GB T4 microSD iLiEF
1B 5EFE MSD-064G | F.01U.394.680

MSD-128G IP B35 MICROSD itiE+ 128GB
BHERE2IREERINEER 128GB T4k microSD &g+
sTEESEHE MSD-128G | F.01U.394.681

MSD-256G IP ZF5 MICROSD ittE+F 256GB
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sTEESEHE MSD-256G | F.01U.394.682
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12 EAREL R

1 EESEHS EWE-FDP51R-IW | F.01U.397.323
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